
Washington Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Sloane Kruger 100 
Makenna Austin 100 
Vina Nguyen 100 
Kyler Menza 105 
Adalyne Montiel 110 
Leah Wallway 110 
Alexis Clements 110 
Danica Torres 110 
Libby Roberts 115 
Gabrielle Berger 120 
Kadence Neumeyer 125 
Olivia Engel 125 
Genesis Egli 125 
Aliza Price 125 
Claire Hume 130 
Madison Watts 130 
lindy strowbridge 130 
Taydem Bylin 135 
Kylie Whitaker 140 
Evelyn Phillips 140 
Emily Ortiz 145 
Mira Sonnen 145 
Shawnnastasia Jackson 155 
Za'Lane Hulitt 155 
Selena Mares-Castro 170 
Jaylee Lopez 170 
Lindsey Shipp 170 
Makayla Finch 190 
Lotoaigaola Tupu 190 
Mia Cienega 207 
Analy Castillo 235 
Faith Tarrant 235 
Rainna Castilleja 235 

 
Washington Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
First Name Last Name Weight Class 



Hunter Shirley 100 
Shane Spindel 106 
Jayden Vo 113 
Haziel Soto 120 
Rene Torres Jr 120 
Bryan Chantha 120 
Czar Quintanilla 126 
Owen Marshall 126 
Joseph Davis 132 
Kacen Hamilton 132 
Billy Weisgerber 132 
Peyton Hernandez 132 
Justyce Zuniga 138 
Tavarre Lee 138 
Rosendo Aparicio 144 
Maxwell Hendricks 144 
Israel Acosta 144 
Alec Fraser 150 
Paxon Cunanan 150 
Joshua Hanson 150 
Bryce Rowland 157 
Colin Shamp 157 
Alex Fenwick 157 
Alex Buiukli 157 
Tre Haines 157 
Jance Novak 165 
Xariel Soto 165 
Noah Holman 165 
Luke Sincock 165 
Gabriel Johnson 175 
Hunter Leth 175 
Oliver Serralles 175 
Garrett Lees 190 
Simon Jarrell 190 
Jesse Mains 285 
Mikael Lawrence 285 
Jacob Schuch 285 
Kade West 285 

 



Washington Junior Greco-Roman Roster 
 
First Name Last Name Weight Class 
Hunter Shirley 100 
Bryan Chantha 120 
Haziel Soto 120 
Czar Quintanilla 126 
Hunter Duncan 126 
Peyton Hernandez 132 
Joseph Davis 132 
Kacen Hamilton 132 
Billy Weisgerber 132 
Justyce Zuniga 138 
Zackery Motzkus 138 
Tavarre Lee 138 
Rosendo Aparicio 144 
Maxwell Hendricks 144 
Israel Acosta 144 
Joshua Hanson 150 
Paxon Cunanan 150 
Alec Fraser 150 
Tre Haines 157 
Colin Shamp 157 
Alex Buiukli 157 
Xariel Soto 165 
Arthur Gazarov 165 
Noah Holman 165 
Luke Sincock 165 
Gabriel Johnson 175 
Hunter Leth 175 
Garrett Lees 190 
Simon Jarrell 190 
Kade West 285 
Jacob Schuch 285 
Logan Leeson 285 

 


